TRUSTEE
CASE NAME
CASE NUMBER

Date UST Approved

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL
RECEIPTS:

ESTATE
EXPENSES:

TRUSTEE'S
COMMISSION

TRUSTEE'S
EXPENSES

FIRM'S
PROFESSIONAL
FEES

FIRM'S
PROFESSIONAL
EXPENSES

OTHER
ATTORNEY
FEES

OTHER
PROFESSIONAL
FEES

COURT
COSTS

ESTATE
EXPENSES
(TAXES, ETC)

$42,654.74

3,168.01

75.35

5,285.00

115.23

0.00

2,330.34

0.00

0.00

TRUSTEE'S FINAL REPORT CASE SUMMARY

Daniel Jacob Goldberg

REES, MICHAEL J AND REES, SUE

11-90256-BP-7

100.00%

COMMENTS:

7430 N | | | | | | |

o ( | | | | | [ [ |

1230 NN | | | | | |

02r% || | | | [ | | | |

000% | | | | [ | | | |

sa6% I | | | | | | |

000% | | | | [ | | | |

o0 | | [ [ | [ [ | |




PRIOR

CHAPTER 0.00

COSTS
SECURED

CLAIMS PAID 0.00
PRIORITY

CLAIMS PAID 0.00
UNSECURED

CLAIMS PAID 12,892.50
OTHER(RETURN

TO DEBTOR, 18,474.67

ETC)

UNSECURED CLAIMS
ALLOWED
12,865.26

0.00% [ R B
0.00% [ R B
0.00% [ R
30.23% || | |
43.31% |HH NN . |
0%  10%  20%  30% _ 40%

UNSECURED CLAIMS
PAID
12,892.50

50%

60%

70% 80% 90%

PERCENT RECOVERED
FOR UNSECURED
100.21%

100%



